



Order Sheet

WPS No. 5513 of 2017

Dr. B. R. Nanda **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh and others

24/10/2017	None for the petitioner. Mr. R. Tripathi, Panel Lawyer for the State. List the matter in the next week. Sd/- Judge (Prashant Kumar Mishra)
Shyna	