



Order Sheet

WPS No. 5486 of 2017Dr. Arvind Shukla **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

WPS/5228/2017,WPS/5471/2017,WPS/5513/2017,WPS/5557/2017,WPS/5558/2017,WPS/5571/2017,WPS/5574/2017,WPS/5623/2017,

02/12/2019	Ms. Meena Shastri, Counsel for the Petitioner. Mr. Kunal Das, PL for the State. List these cases in the month of January, 2020. Sd/- (Goutam Bhaduri) Judge