

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****WPS No. 5486 of 2017**

Dr. Arvind Shukla **versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

WPS/5228/2017, WPS/5471/2017, WPS/5574/2017,
WPS/5571/2017, WPS/5623/2017, WPS/5557/2017,
WPS/5558/2017, WPS/5513/2017

Order Sheet

| | |
|-----------|---|
| | |
| 17.3.2026 | <p>Ms. Meena Shastri, Advocate for the petitioners. Mr. Suyashdhar Badgaiya, G.A. for the State. At request of Ms. Shastri, call these matters on 19th March, 2026 for final disposal at admission stage.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) JUDGE</p> |
| Ajinkya | |